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Anlage
Sportzentrum Rebhalde, 88696 Owingen
tom.schuler@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Bahr, Sandra
T 017657852874 sandra.bahr@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Amiants, Janna
T 015201953832 j.amiants@gmx.de
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Damen (4er) 1

MF: Lara Keller; T 07551 947 3717

m 015207523306; |.keller.ow@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bahr, Sandra
Amiants, Janna (RUS¥)
Strehl, Marina
Ladi, Zsuzsa (HUN gA)
Schuler, Lucca
Keller, Lara
Sabelek, Melanie
Schuler, Simone
Strehl, Sandra
Jakob, Lisa

Muller, Sandra
Seiler, Silke

Auer, Luisa
Schonfeldt, Fiona
Ellinger, Katrin
Muiller, Jule
Schonfeldt, Anja
Huber, Susanne
Nies, Elisa

Keller, Angelika
Seiler, Ella
Herrmann, Laura
Zweifel, Emilia
Haberer, Nathalie
Hauger, Sarah
Huber, Maria Greta
Fels, Michelle
Schafer, Helene

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27300548
27752172
28001053
29455345
20150254
20256111
29005094
27050899
27500654
29552531
27193245
28051982
20751656
20557588
29355705
20555059
27952078
26601103
20754116
27651721
20806677
29401104
20664366
20563757
20555070
20758546
20662819
20652328

LK DR Info
LK9,1
LK14,8
LK15,8
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK20,4
LK21,1
LK21,7
LK21,6
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK24,6
LK23,2
LK22,9
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK22,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Deinis, Amelia
Zuzej, Kerstin
Zweifel, Marie
Zipprick, Mechthild
Matzner, Julia
Schéfer, Hedda
Dr. Kugler, Daniela
Nies, Katja
Pegels, Kerstin
Helbig, Bianca

Volksbank
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20459122
29553134
20050739
25201745
28201286
20953682
28152034
27851516
26754352
27353724

LK DR Info
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
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